
From: bellaklein 
Sent: Friday, June 5, 2015 3:50 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Re: ATT Microcell 

OK, you will see it at 9 East only. 
Thank you, 
Bella 

> On Jun 5, 2015, at 10:48 AM, Karyna Shuliak =rote: 

> Hi Bella, 
> I don't see it right now, but I am not on 71st at the moment. I will =heck when I am there, it should be around 6pm 
today. 
> Thanks, 
> Karyna. 

» On Jun 5, 2015, at 10:44 AM, bellaklein wrote: 

» Hi Karyna, 
» Please restart your phone and let me know if you can see microcell =onnection in the upper left corner on your 
phone. 

» Thank you, 
» Bella 
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